Rangliste

3a
3b

3a

3b

Senioren/Veteranen

Sen. Vet. Turnier 2016

Kl

Scarpatetti Reto
Roberts Benjamin

THOMY

02

KANT.VERW 06

Barnet Daniel THOMY 06
Chau Anh-Dung ROCHE 06
Doppel

Widmer Hans-Ueli  LIVEC 08
Branco Rocco LIVEC 04
Deckert Gerd THOMY 07
Scarpatetti Reto THOMY 02
Meyer Charles BVB 05
Thuering Jacqueline BVB 05
Chau Anh-Dung ROCHE 06

Roberts Benjamin

KANT.VERW 06

Aelteste
Teilnehmer Club
Wittmer Werner THOMY

40 Jahre
Kaufmann Petra LIVEC

50 Jahre

60 Jahre

Gugger Roger Gugger Roger
Widmer Hans-Ueli LIVEC

Staub Ueli BVB

70 Jahre

80 Jahre

Ki
02

10

03
08
02

Jg
1938

1976

1956
1956
1956

Alter
78



